

ERRATA

Master thesis: “Home range and area use of female Eurasian kestrels (*Falco tinnunculus*) in the boreal forest during the breeding season”

Sari Christine Cunningham

Location	Currently reads	Correction
Chapter 3, page 25, line 2	with proportion of bog in home range	<u>Should read:</u> with brood size
Appendix 1, page 56	Age of female (years)	<u>Should read:</u> Age of female (years)* <u>Add footnote:</u> * 1 indicates first year, 2 indicates adult.
Appendix 2a, page 56	Total microtine rodents	<u>Should read:</u> Total microtine rodents**
	32.20	35.43
	63.94	75.37
	47.77	51.80
	43.15	48.39
	40.27	42.68
	28.79	31.20

NB: The above errors were localized, and did not impact the analyses.